Race Date
August 02, 2014

Overall
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Name
Keith Brzezinski
Travis Wiser
Candice Florance
Kyle Martinelli
Mark Meslany
Tony Thies
Frank Gonzales
Robert Brinley
John Wiser
Brad Billings
Luis Ornelas
Benjamin Myers
Daniel Hartman
Ismael Ornelas
Joe Knesley
Wilton Hill
Cindy Housner
CHARLES SMITH
Kim Stanton Hartigan
Leon Rockingham
Angelica Huicochea
Matthew Hartigan
Karen Billings
Judy Friedes-Craig
Eglenda Cardoza
Marcia McCutchan Brinley
Lorraine Harris
Mary Kay Weise
Tameka Wilson
Kathy Atkins
Melissa Ortiz
Patricia Jones
Richard Freeman
Mary Roberson
Tamala McKinney
Arlene Gutierrez
Terryn Wilson
Sean Wilson
Angelique Robinson
Ruthie Jackson
Doris Freeman
Sandy Jacobs
Jo Ann Robinette
Lea Rockingham
Harriette Cross
Dora King
Billie King

2014 North Chicago Festival 5K

Overall Finish List

City

Gurnee IL
grayslake IL

Winthrop Harbor IL

Wauconda IL
North Chicago IL

Mundelein IL
Gurnee IL
Island Lake IL
Park City IL
Chicago IL
North Chicago IL
Park City IL
Lake Bluff IL
North Chicago IL

WAUKEGAN
Wilmette IL
North Chicago IL

Wilmette IL
Island Lake IL

Mundelein IL
Gurnee IL
Chicago IL

Waukegan IL
Waukegan IL
Highland Park IL
Wadsworth IL
Beach Park IL

Chicago IL
North Chicago IL
CICERO IL
North Chicago IL
North Chicago IL

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
4362 52
4351 43
4310 37
4325 28
4328 54
4343 52
4356 51
4306 59
4350 12
4302 54
4332 30
4330 38
4316 32
4331 11
4324 30
4317 31
4319 57
4341 64
4342 59
4338 59
4357 51
4315 61
4303 53
4360 69
4307 37
4326 49
4314 49
4346 31
4367 37
4352 55
4333 19
4321 63
4312 81
4336 60
4327 44
4313 8
4366 6
4365 40
4354 40
4361 64
4359 67
4364 63
4337 61
4339 33
4309 47
4323 68
4322 69
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Top

40-49
Top

20-29
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
11-14
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
11-14
30-39
30-39
50-59
60-69
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
50-59
60-69
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
15-19
60-69
80-99
60-69
40-49

6-10
6-10

40-49
40-49
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
30-39
40-49
60-69
60-69

Time Pace
19:33.9 6:18/M
20:36.6 6:39/M
21:21.4 6:53/M
21:50.1 7:03/M
22:34.7 7:17/M
23:345 7:36/M
25:14.1 8:08/M
25:14.1 8:08/M
25:15.2 8:09/M
25:17.9 8:09/M
25:20.9 8:10/M
26:44.2 8:37/M
27:18.5 8:48/M
27:18.9 8:48/M
27:29.6 8:52/M
27:51.2 8:59/M
28:12.9 9:06/M
28:16.5 9:07/M
29:18.9 9:27/M
29:59.5 9:40/M
32:17.1 10:25/M
32:21.6 10:26/M
32:25.4 10:27/M
33:49.8 10:55/M
34:23.2 11:05/M
35:01.6 11:18/M
35:40.8 11:30/M
35:46.7 11:32/M
35:58.1 11:36/M
36:07.9 11:39/M
36:17.2 11:42/M
40:24.4 13:02/M
41:47.9 13:29/M
44:14.2 14:16/M
44:49.2 14:27/IM
47:25.4 15:18/M
48:25.2 15:37/M
48:28.9 15:38/M
48:34.9 15:40/M
50:22.4 16:15/M
50:22.6 16:15/M
50:32.3 16:18/M
50:35.4 16:19/M
53:57.3 17:24/M
54:12.3 17:29/M
55:21.2 17:51/M
55:48.6 18:00/M
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2014 North Chicago Festival 5K

Race Date
August 02, 2014 Overall Finish List
5K Run
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Sebastion Saint Cy 4358 7 M 1 6-10 56:19.7 18:10/M
49 Matthew Saint Cyr Zion IL 4340 30 M 6 30-39 56:21.1 18:11/M
50 Dell Urban Libertyville IL 4345 44 F 6 40-49 58:38.7 18:55/M
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2014 North Chicago Festival 5K

Race Date
August 02, 2014 Overall Finish List
Wheelchair
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 Christian Clemmons 4308 19 M 1 0-99 16:23.5 5:17/M
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